Asia Aesthetic Surgery and Laser Congress

Oct. 9 (Fri.) Live Surgery

Room A+B

The Conference for 8th Anniversary of KSKCS & KCCS (Yoonho Hospital)

08:50-09:00 ot=0| 845 9|5t3| O| At QIALZ

09:00-10:00 MACS face lifting O|AH= (Korea)
10:00-10:40 PDO thread face lifting A (Korea)
10:40-11:00 Anti-aging Sequential Thread Insertion (ASTI) for neck rejuvenation. XS (Korea)
11:00-12:00 Whole facial contouring using man-made filler and botulinum toxin MAES (Korea)

12:00-13:00 Lunch & Break

13:00-14:00 Beautiful lateral facial contouring using filler injection to forehead, nose, lip and chin TBD
Transconjuctival orbiral fat removal combined with fat grafting for the correction of

14:00-15:00 infraorbital hollowness and mid-cheek furrow 23 (Korea)
15:00-16:00 Minimal incisional upper blepharoplasty with medial epicanthoplasty %| & (Korea)
16:00-17:00 Nasal tip projection using PDO thread ( focus on prevention of thread extrusion) TBD

17:00 Adjourn

Room C

(Shimmian Rhinoplasty Clinic)

The 19th International Rhinoplasty Workshop & The 2nd International Chosun Aging Face Sy

p

08:40-09:00 Welcome Address

09:00-10:20 Correction of Contacted nose Dong-Hak Jung (Korea)
10:20-10:30 Discussion
10:30-11:50 Correction of deviated and hump nose Geun-Uck Chang (Korea)

11:50-12:00 Discussion
12:00-13:00 Lunch & Break

13:00-14:30 Correction of Unilateral Cleft nose Dong-Hak Jung (Korea)
14:30-14:40 Discussion
14:40-15:00 Coffee Break

15:00-17:20 Face/neck lift with autologous fat graft Le Hanh (Vietnam)
17:20-17:30 Discussion
17:30 Adjourn




Oct. 10 (Sat.)

Room A

8:50~9:00

H3cH 2 QA

09:00~09:20
09:20~09:50
09:50~10:20
10:20~10:50
10:50~11:10

11:10~11:30
11:30~11:50
11:50~12:20
12:20~12:50
12:50~14:00

14:00~14:30

14:30~14:50
14:50~15:10

15:10~15:30
15:30~15:50
15:50~16:10
16:10~16:30

16:30~16:50
16:50~17:10
17:40

= 29Yel 7|= =t
TBD

TBD

TBD

Coffee Break

Anatomical and technical points for prevention of arterial occlusion by filler injection
5 technical points for sculpturing nasal silicome implant to avoid complication
Modification of nasal dorsum

Various complications of rhinoplasty in Thailand and my revisional approach.

Lunch

Ear reconstruction using costal cartilage

My experience of dual palne tranaxillary breast augmention without endoscope
My reasonable approach for breast augmentation surgery

SMAAD (Subglandular Mammary Augmentation with Aqua Dissection) - Periareolar
approach

Breast augmentation with mastopexy

Breast augmentation axillar approach using endoscope

Coffee Break

Scar Management (Lenzo-RCIT)
Clinical applications of QS Ruby laser
Welcome Reception ( Best Western Premier Seoul Garden Hotel)

0| AH2 (Korea)
TBD

HFE (Korea)
Bt 9| (Korea)

Yang Hung-Hsu
Montri Khamoonta
Tse-Ming

Chang

Chen Zhang

Montri Khamoonta
Chen Zhang

Lenzo Ling
Luk Wang Lung

Room B

08:40-09:00

Introduction & Welcome

09:00-09:20
09:20-09:40
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20
16:20-16:40
16:40-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:40
17:40

Analysis of The Aging Face

The Aging Face Consultation

Forehead Anatomy/Browlift Approach

The Technique and Biomechanics of Browlifting
Rejuvenation of Upper Face

Coffee Break

What Constitues A Beautiful Eye ? Which Procedures Make Sense ?
Lower Eyelid Blepharoplasty Tips and Pearls

Glamorous Line Plasty

Full Fronto-Facial Lift : A Solution for Aging Asian Face

An Anatomical Basis for Facelifting : Which Procedure Is the Best ?
Spring Thread for Face Lift

Lunch

Modified Deep Plane Facelift for the Aging Lower Face

Orthognathic Surgery : The Most Powerful Facial Surgery

Medical 3D and Printing : Present and Next Story

The Importance of Chin Surgery in Profileplasty

Facial Rehabilitation : Longstanding Facial Paralysis Rehabilitation Using Combined
Strengthended Naso-Labial Suspension and Temporal Lift

Coffee Break

An Anatomical Basis for Facial Injections

Micro Fat Transplantation in Facial Rejuvenation

Facial Volumization with Plla and Autologous Fat

Facial Contouring with Hyaluronic Acid Filler

Understanding Anatomy for Safe Filler Injection

Welcome Reception ( Best Western Premier Seoul Garden Hotel)

Woo Sub Shim (Korea)
In-Sang Kim (Korea)
Kun-Hee Lee (Korea)

Ji Yun Choi (Korea)

Taec Geun Kwon (Korea)

Jonathan Sykes (U.S.A)
1l Gyu Kang (Korea)
Keizo Fukuda (Japan)
Le Hanh (Vietnam)
Jonathan Sykes (U.S.A)
Keizo Fukuda (Japan)

Taec Geun Kwon (Korea)
Jonathan Sykes (U.S.A)
Young Lae Moon (Korea)
Jonathan Sykes (U.S.A)

Le Hanh (Vietnam)

Jonathan Sykes (U.S.A)
Le Hanh (Vietnam)
David Kiener (U.S.A)

Jun Mo Kim (Korea)
Hyung Jin Moon (Korea)




Room C

The 19th International Rhinoplasty Workshop

08:40-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:40-14:00

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40

Welcome Address
Basics in Rhinoplasty
Preoperative evaluation and aesthetics in

Rhinoplasty
Surgical anatomy for Rhinoplastic Surgeons-The Realignment of the Cartilaginous

Framework

Internal and External Nasal Valve

Personal Tips and Techniques in Endonasal Rhinoplasty
Soft tissue management in rhinoplasty

Deciphering Nasal Osteotomies

Discussion

Coffee Break

Implants and Graft Materials
Autorhinoplasty(Rhinoplasty using only

autogenous tissue)
Silicone implant carving and use in rhinoplasty

Augmentation biomaterials in Rhinoplasty
Usefullness of PDS plate in rhinoplasty

Costal cartilage harvesting and usage in rhinoplasty
Implants related complication: Contrcated nose
Discussion

Lunch & Break

Luncheon Video Session

Deviated and Hump Nose

Correction of Hump Nose

The Classification And Surgical Treatment of Deviated Nose

New Technique for Correcting Deviated Cartilaginous Dorsum: Triangular resection
Correction of the Deviated Nose

Correction of Hump Nose in Various Cases

Reduction Rhinoplasty for Asian Nose

Discussion

Coffee Break

Devels in Rhinopl ion I

Segmental Reconstruction in Septal Surgery
Tailored approach to the saddle nose deformity
Lateral Crural reinforcement graft in Asianrhinoplasty

Management of postoperative complications in rhinoplasty using autologous costal cartilage

Glabella and forehead augmentation in Oriental rhinoplasty
Management of the saddle nose deformity
Discussion

Welcome Reception ( Best Western Premier Seoul Garden Hotel)

Moderator: Dong-Hak Jung (Korea)/Fazil Apaydin (Turkey)

Ian Loh (Singapore)

Hyeong Jun Jang (Korea)

Tan Kar Su (Singapore)
Dong-Joon Park (Korea)
In-Sang Kim (Korea)
Pietro Palma (Italy)

Moderator: Chae Seo Rhee (Korea)/Eduardo C. Yap (Philippines)
Taec Geun Kwon (Korea)

Tae-Hwan Ahn (Korea)
Chan Hum Park (Korea)
Soo Whan Kim (Korea)
Sang Min Hyun (Korea)
Guen-Uck Chang (Korea)

Jae Goo Kang (Korea), Hong-Ryul Jin (Korea),
Sang Min Hyun (Korea), Fazil Apaydin (Turkey)

Moderator: Tae-Young Jang (Korea)/Jin Long Huang (China)
Tae-Young Chung (Korea)

2 (China)

Hyo Yeol Kim (Korea)

Byung Hoon Ahn (Korea)

Kook-Jin Ko (Korea)

Chang-Hoon Kim (Korea)

Moderator: Pietro Palma (Italy)
Fazil Apaydin (Turkey)

Chae-Seo Rhee (Korea)

Jin Long Huang (China)

25 (China)
Keizo Fukuda (Japan)
Fazil Apaydin (Turkey)




Oct. 11 n

Room A

The Conference for 8th Anniversary of KSKCS & KCCS (All Video)
08:50-09:00 ot=20|24Ho|sts| 3| & QAL

09000020 1 EOIHOILE Fillert2 O|4%  (Korea)/Z IRl
: ’ FillerS 0| 2%t 2Lt XA A2 Full face augmentation(S 4 of

0|gts| (Korea)/& 2| X

09:20-09:40  long duration filler Ellanse L & E9| A2 ZE 28 U M Tto| B2 01% | (Koreay/ZolH|
of

- ZA&% (Korea)/Of 1l
09:40 - 10:00  O|=F X|Z0{|A] Needle RFQ} OFIL| A HAHO| 229 X{0|2t K| & Zhto| HIM(ESSY)

10:00 - 10:20  HIFUSF I 0|8 7}% 2| ZE(SYA) K343 (Korea)

10:20 - 10:35  Coffee Break

Y-KO nasal tip and dorsum augmentatior

1102 2ol 2 HE(E AL

3 BEHE Altj= o[ 22H

10:55-11:15 QATF BB AIK|OLE T TS| TBD (22fH|Y)
HIREX| 2o AJZf 22 2HHQl o2 K=

11:15-11:35 2 HH QI oFF formula 74 7|24k (Korea)/Y s
2IHES A= MES HIPH RS ()

Y8 (Korea)y/Qllmtel
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10:35-10:55
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‘47|%  (Korea)/7| 73|

11:35-11:55 S 2tol
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flet AYEe Cixtel Yyn AlE otee| g

2AB= (Korea)/ 310|2
11:55-1215  Cryolipolysise} thread lipolysisE 0|83+ Body shaping(S 24t F (Korea)/ 2]

4 MRS ST T2 AN wy
12:15-12:35 : rejuran base combination method (= & 4})

: ILH protocol =7H
IVNTZ A|%}S|= Real Antiaging therapy

12:35-12:55  : Hf2 X8t 2 9/ VNT 7| Formula TBD (Cj&Hs )
12t = OlAlEntel B m=
12:55-14:00 Lunch
Long pulsed Nd:Yag & Alexandrite 2 in 1 Laser(22}2|E[)Z 0|23+ M4, M2, o] ZtE ZEE (Korea)) RER

I:!
YHN  (Korea)/t=9f
=
=

14:00-14:20 o
QI x| & Tipat §l2|2f ofsf el
g 0|2%t face rejuvenation & liftin
14201400 NOIXEOIE e rejuver S ming ) 2ed 2 (Korea)/F L2
:lonterm effect of airbullet tissue dissection and regeneration(& & 4)
VISR Needle RF + HIFU + Grid RF triple combination face rejuvenation2| AX| A2t M5 8X|R (Korea)/ H|O|A|
B Zate| HR(SEALEAY) =
3 Deep2 0|23} face lifting(S @ AH
15:00-1520  : RF A% Q2|9 =t 27§ 272 (Korea)/ 24

D1 =HPHE A B0
Bellast vital2 0|23t rehydro-rejuvenation(s g4

15:20-15:40 : low risk but high return effect 283 (Korea)/ 5=
R =L ATE EAL 2 REE M E

15:40-16:00 Coffee Break

TEAE 0|80 S0t 42 9S7I(5A)

0016 ° o
16:00-16:20 ol MEAO| SIAN Ol i 22 (Korea)/Cizt
SEFIEIEAZ 0|23 ZHZtH 0l OIS 7|(S QAN
16201640 =ocie==E 08 “"i‘ S A 2to|g (Korea)/Z 2
: 2y, 254 PDOQ| 35 SotAlE
E222XEZ 0|23 face lift(S HAH
l640-1700 Sr=o= 08 ’ (=) TBD (FRI}o})
: contour PDO thread lift
17:00-1720 EEA LjAo| YQInt 0] 12| 1 A =27 (Korea)/ TBD
17:20-17:40  T2{7? 52 EH| 0| & (Korea)/ TBD

17:40 Adjourn




Room B

The Conference for 8th Anniversary of KSKCS & KCCS (All Video)

08:50-09:00

09:00-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

11:45-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:25
12:25-12:35

12:35-12:50

12:50-13:50

13:50-14:10
14:10-14:25
14:25-14:40
14:40-14:55

14:55-15:10
15:10-15:25
15:25-15:40
15:40-15:55
15:55-16:10

512101 8430/5t8] O A SIME!

The anatomy of eye and its surrounding

Is it the eye or nose? Lighting effects on pre and post operation assessment and planning

goty say Meto| 7|F

Suture method of double eyelid
Coffee Break

79 R YE=FOAAME0 FIUOIM SRAIEAl Fofsiore HHE M)A St ot
St A= SEAIEC HE % HE XSV KL Al S - Sus oA W SE3

SESICID 51T JHSBHR| Roluta,

ZzfojAlotof Mol el=Ql 0j8dE TEXIH A sh=l olAre| ZIEHBHE 20l L2 ofA|o

TE0| USHH 2N 2|7t Lofof gt Argt
SSTSO it Sh=2lAS0] Lotord o2 A wX| HE
Introduction of cosmetic surgery education programs in South-east asia

Unforgettable memories and technological progress of my cosmetic surgery through KCCS

Lunch

Facial spaces dissection and its importance in SMAS cervicofacial rhytidectomy
Liposuction of Double chin
oHYet YR EMA SM(EE Yo FH)

Wow lifting

224820 ojset AT
HEIR B SEAY FYol =otQot #xtel Moy
SRR 5Y

erHeln HoY Foi2| ESEE oY ANYE

SHRIE 7ol Chefot A&

Kakizaki Hirohiko (Japan)
Lam Kar Wai, Phoebe

Z L (Korea)
Chan Fu Sheng

Zhi Jun Wang

Lenzo Ling

Nicholas Ibrahim
0| A& (Korea)

Chan Fu Sheng

Zhi Jun Wang
%52 (Korea)
OL=E (Korea)
0|2 (Korea)

2= (Korea)
SHEM (Korea)
27|12 (Korea)
Al0|Z (Korea)
Zel7| (Korea)

Tanom Bunaprasert

16:25-16:40 My facial lipoplasty technique for facial rejuvenation (Tailand)
16:40-16:55 Sys?emic énd regular‘sequenc.e for na.tural and younger facial contour without sagging 2247 Korea)
during facial fat grafting and liposuctior
16:55-17:10  LZX[LO[MIt SUS SAIO] Al S8 I =atof oisto] Zug 4+ A= MY ZYH (Korea)
17:10-17:30 Discussion
17:30 Adjourn
Room C
The 19th International Rhinoplasty Workshop
Develop in Rhinopl; ion II (Tip Surgery) Moderator: Dong-Joon Park (Korea)/Johanathan Sykes (U.S.A)
08:30-08:45 My Principles of tip surgery Tae-Young Jang (Korea)
08:45-09:00 Customized Diagnosis and Various Solutions for Shaping the Naso-Labial Junction Pietro Palma (Italy)
09:00-09:15 Recent advances in Asian tip refinement Hong-Ryul Jin (Korea)
09:15-09:30 Augmentation rhinoplasty using silicone implant combined with septal extension graft Tsutomu Mizuno (Japan)
09:30-09:45 Secondary Tip Surgery Dong-Hak Jung (Korea)
09:45-09:55 Discussion
09:55-10:10 Coffee Break
Develop in Rhinopl; ion 11T Moderator: Sung Soo Kim (Korea)/Fukuta Keizo (Japan)
10:10-10:25 Treatment of Alar-Columellar Discrepancies Johanathan Sykes (U.S.A)
10:25-10:40 The objective and surgical methods in nasal defect Li Dong (China)
10:40-10:55 Various techniques alar correction Dinesh Valse (India)
10:55-11:10 Alar Retraction and Soft Tissue Deficiency Ji Yun Choi(Korea)
11:10-11:25 How I use Spreader flaps/grafts Fazil Apaydin (Turkey)
11:25-11:40 The Niche Market of Rhinoplasty. Differentiate or Die Pietro Palma (Italy)
11:40-11:50 Discussion
11:50-12:05 Coffee Break
Panel (Secondary Rhinoplasty) Moderator: Jae Goo Kang (Korea)
ROEIEaE Sy Sy (_jhan Hum‘Park (Korea), Hyo Yeol Kim (Korea), In-Sang Kim (Korea),
Ji Yun Choi (Korea), Jun Mo Kim (Korea)
13:00-14:00 Lunch & Break
Ethnic Rhinoplasty Moderator: Li Dong (China)
14:00-14:15 Rhinoplasty on Southeast Asian nose Eduardo C. Yap (Philippines)
14:15-14:30 Modified alar lift for ethnic rhinoplasty Levi Lansangan (Philippines)
14:30-14:45 Expectation of Rhinoplasty Patients in India: My experience Chidananda Devasamudra (India)
14:45-15:00 Nose feminization surgery in transgenders Kishore Babu (India)
15:00-15:15 Personalized Asian Rhinoplasty Lee Zhang Qiang (China)
Ethnic Rhinoplasty. Is It for Article Writers? On the March Toward Global, Unified Nasal .
15:15-15:30 . Pietro Palma (Italy)
Aesthetics
15:30-15:40 Discussion
15:40-16:00 Coffee Break
Develop in Rhinopl; ion IV Moderator: Chan Hum Park (Korea)/Levi Lansangan (Philippines)
16:00-16:15 Management of the Cleft Nasal Deformity Johanathan Sykes (U.S.A)
16:15-16:30 Recent advancements in correction of Cleft Nasal Deformity Dong-Hak Jung (Korea)
16:30-16:45 Simple surgical procedure for correction of cleft lip nose deformity H% (China)
16:45-17:00 Reconstructive Rhinoplasty Dong-Hak Jung (Korea)
17:00-17:10 Discussion
17:10 Adjourn




